
Organizátor:www.behajmespolu.sk

Poz. Št.č. Meno Rok nar. Vek.kat Klub(mesto) Čas Strata Tempo

6km
1. 88 Fešovič, Giorgio 2005 1. M18-39 TEAM DNF 20:13 -- 3:23
2. 64 Folenta, Martin 1996 2. M18-39 (Humenné) 20:34 +21 3:27
3. 89 Červeňák, Michal 1992 3. M18-39 TEAM DNF 21:12 +59 3:33
4. 63 Jenčo, Michal 1992 4. M18-39 Maras Team 22:15 +2:02 3:44
5. 90 Lesník, Marek 2007 1. MJUN Team DNF / Michalovce 22:35 +2:22 3:47
6. 91 Onuška, Lukáš 1991 5. M18-39 AC Michalovce 22:53 +2:40 3:50
7. 72 Paľo, Jaroslav 1970 1. M50-59 MARAS team 23:06 +2:53 3:52
8. 81 Vinjar, Tomáš 1981 1. M40-49 (Svidník) 23:21 +3:08 3:55
9. 115 Charitun, Mikuláš 2003 6. M18-39 Snina 23:23 +3:10 3:55
10. 92 Dindák, Radovan 1983 2. M40-49 DIPO PRINT s.r.o. 23:30 +3:17 3:56
11. 56 Suvák, Štefan 1988 7. M18-39 Jantex Humenné 23:35 +3:22 3:57
12. 152 Galajda, Marek 1990 8. M18-39 BehajmeSpolu.sk 23:44 +3:31 3:59
13. 113 Hišem, Jozef 1979 3. M40-49 Belá nad Cirochou 23:52 +3:39 4:00
14. 128 Černička, Bohumil 1983 4. M40-49 Hlotka Team Púchov 24:04 +3:51 4:02
15. 109 Fecák, Frederik 2000 9. M18-39 KC Michalovce 24:15 +4:02 4:04
16. 86 Kušnír, Peter 1981 5. M40-49 (Michalovce) 24:20 +4:07 4:05
17. 137 Ľonc, Adrian 1982 6. M40-49 (Bela nad Cirochou) 24:48 +4:35 4:09
18. 99 Hamšík, Luděk 1992 10. M18-39 (Bežovce) 24:51 +4:38 4:10
19. 132 Tabaka, Matúš 1993 11. M18-39 Michalovce 25:00 +4:47 4:11
20. 85 Somorovský, Tomáš 1987 12. M18-39 Kompas 25:14 +5:01 4:14
21. 143 Jacko, František 1964 2. M50-59 AC Michalovce 25:17 +5:04 4:14
22. 112 Marjov, Erik 1981 7. M40-49 AgovesTeam 25:42 +5:29 4:19
23. 108 Rohaľ, Ján 1978 8. M40-49 MBO Strážske 25:58 +5:45 4:21
24. 80 Čokina, Juraj 1956 1. M60-69 (Humenné) 25:58 +5:45 4:21
25. 66 Bochová, Zuzana 1983 1. F40-49 (Giglovce) 26:11 +5:58 4:23
26. 134 Gaľ, Matej 1995 13. M18-39 Active life 26:34 +6:21 4:27
27. 69 Kužma, Kamil 1980 9. M40-49 ZŠ P.Horova Michalovce 27:04 +6:51 4:32
28. 139 Turik, Adrián 2002 14. M18-39 Lukačovce 27:13 +7:00 4:34
29. 107 Parilák, Michela 2006 1. ŽJUN (Vernon Kanada) 27:14 +7:01 4:34
30. 125 Miko, Peter 1980 10. M40-49 (Modra nad Cirovhou) 27:18 +7:05 4:35
31. 97 Gonos, Daniel 1992 15. M18-39 Black street boys Vranov 27:20 +7:07 4:35
32. 84 Hančarik, Jozef 1993 16. M18-39 (Dlhé nad Cirochou) 27:24 +7:11 4:36
33. 119 Repka, Jaroslav 1984 17. M18-39 Zalužice 27:39 +7:26 4:38
34. 141 Coraničová, Monika 1980 2. F40-49 MARAS team 27:40 +7:27 4:38
35. 118 Peregrim, Štefan 1968 3. M50-59 Intersport  Humenne 27:41 +7:28 4:39
36. 116 Murga, Martin 1994 18. M18-39 (Michalovce) 27:48 +7:35 4:40
37. 151 Bak, Ján 1983 11. M40-49 902. žpr 27:59 +7:46 4:42
38. 169 Šteták, Ján 1982 12. M40-49 Marathon BB Team 28:00 +7:47 4:42
39. 178 Špacai, Matej 1992 19. M18-39 Active life team 28:06 +7:53 4:43
40. 55 Hoľko, Kristian 1998 20. M18-39 (Snina) 28:23 +8:10 4:46
41. 129 Helmeci, Martin 1991 21. M18-39 (Humenné) 28:25 +8:12 4:46
42. 131 Kmecová, Andrea 1994 1. F18-39 Tušická Nová Ves 28:28 +8:15 4:46
43. 177 Ivanko, Matúš 1984 22. M18-39 (Belá nad Cirochou) 28:34 +8:21 4:48
44. 170 Záhorský, Jaroslav 1990 23. M18-39 Vinné 29:16 +9:03 4:55
45. 68 Pribula, Igor 1962 2. M60-69 Prima Vranov 29:21 +9:08 4:55
46. 176 Kováč, Martin 1995 24. M18-39 Active life 29:24 +9:11 4:56
47. 133 Vaľo, Peter 1974 13. M40-49 AC Michalovce 29:30 +9:17 4:57
48. 50 Pavlík, Maroš 2007 2. MJUN Snina 29:36 +9:23 4:58
49. 94 Fonos, Matúš 1994 25. M18-39 (Michalovce) 29:44 +9:31 4:59
50. 135 Cuprík, Samuel 2005 26. M18-39 (Palín) 29:44 +9:31 4:59
51. 106 Parilák, Oliver 2008 3. MJUN (Vernon Kanada) 29:48 +9:35 5:00
52. 87 Zgabur, Martin 1976 14. M40-49 Humenné 30:14 +10:01 5:04
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53. 102 Pavlov, Jaroslav 1964 4. M50-59 AC Michalovce 30:25 +10:12 5:06
54. 101 Vargaeštok, Gejza 1955 3. M60-69 MBK Veľké Kapušany 30:27 +10:14 5:06
55. 104 Sabo, Gabriel 1961 4. M60-69 AC Michalovce 30:36 +10:23 5:08
56. 52 Harmaňoš, Jakub 2000 27. M18-39 Zk slávia snina 30:36 +10:23 5:08
57. 103 Nadányiová, Štefánia 1982 3. F40-49 MARAS team/Michalovce 30:41 +10:28 5:09
58. 126 Tabaka, Miroslav 1970 5. M50-59 AC Michalovce 30:45 +10:32 5:10
59. 155 Filčák, Martin 2007 4. MJUN Humenné 30:56 +10:43 5:11
60. 114 Hišem, Tomáš 1984 28. M18-39 (Belá nad Cirochou) 31:08 +10:55 5:13
61. 130 Naščak, Jozef 1985 29. M18-39 (Snina) 31:08 +10:55 5:13
62. 82 Korobanič, Tomáš 1982 15. M40-49 Snina 31:24 +11:11 5:16
63. 147 Jurčišinová Kukľová, Mária 1989 2. F18-39 MARAS team 31:27 +11:14 5:17
64. 75 Demjan, Miroslav 1981 16. M40-49 Active life 31:28 +11:15 5:17
65. 117 Tirpák, Ján 1988 30. M18-39 (Michalovce) 31:36 +11:23 5:18
66. 74 Schubert, Martin 1984 31. M18-39 StarGym Most 31:49 +11:36 5:20
67. 60 Imrich, Peter 1950 1. M70+ (Soľ) 31:55 +11:42 5:21
68. 160 Šestáková, Ivana 1986 3. F18-39 AC Michalovce 32:09 +11:56 5:24
69. 98 Papp, Zoltan 1949 2. M70+ MBK Veľké Kapušany 32:11 +11:58 5:24
70. 136 Michalovová, Amália 2004 4. F18-39 (Trnava pri Laborci) 32:19 +12:06 5:25
71. 73 Nemčík, Juraj 1983 17. M40-49 (Dlhé nad Cirochou) 32:26 +12:13 5:26
72. 145 Paulinová, Katarína 1990 5. F18-39 (Michalovce) 32:35 +12:22 5:28
73. 51 Bui, Zuzana 1984 6. F18-39 Humenné 32:40 +12:27 5:29
74. 93 Soročinová, Marianna 1997 7. F18-39 (Michalovce) 32:45 +12:32 5:30
75. 165 Tiszová, Alžbeta 1957 1. Ž60+ TMS International Košice 32:53 +12:40 5:31
76. 53 Bernath, Zoltan 1986 32. M18-39 (Nana) 32:58 +12:45 5:32
77. 100 Nistorová, Dagmara 1993 8. F18-39 (Bajany) 33:02 +12:49 5:32
78. 157 Selepko, Štefan 1996 33. M18-39 (Košice) 33:28 +13:15 5:37
79. 61 Puchľáková, Alexandra 2006 2. ŽJUN (Petrovce nad Laborcom) 33:36 +13:23 5:38
80. 156 Filčáková, Alica 2008 3. ŽJUN (Humenné) 33:37 +13:24 5:38
81. 154 Filčák, Matej 1979 18. M40-49 1. Atletický klub Humenné 33:38 +13:25 5:38
82. 149 Sičák, Jaroslav 1987 34. M18-39 (Snina) 33:44 +13:31 5:40
83. 150 Kaprál, Tomáš 1987 35. M18-39 (Snina) 33:51 +13:38 5:41
84. 76 Labancová, Anna 1971 1. F50-59 Humenné 33:58 +13:45 5:42
85. 138 Mundíková, Diana 2000 9. F18-39 (Humenné) 33:59 +13:46 5:42
86. 124 Diňová, Martina 1995 10. F18-39 (Lackovce) 34:11 +13:58 5:44
87. 105 Lipovský, Vratislav 1965 6. M50-59 MBO Strážske 34:28 +14:15 5:47
88. 144 Jacková, Marcela 1970 2. F50-59 AC Michalovce 34:48 +14:35 5:50
89. 70 Tomko, Ivan 1995 36. M18-39 (Trebišov) 35:03 +14:50 5:53
90. 127 Tabaková, Marcela 1974 4. F40-49 AC Michalovce 35:03 +14:50 5:53
91. 79 Pašková, Jana 1978 5. F40-49 Humenné 35:27 +15:14 5:57
92. 65 Jenčo, Michal 1953 3. M70+ Michalovce 35:48 +15:35 6:00
93. 71 Sabolová, Mária 1970 3. F50-59 Yety 35:50 +15:37 6:01
94. 148 Harmaňošová, Kristína 1997 11. F18-39 (Snina) 35:50 +15:37 6:01
95. 179 Štofíková, Viktória 2001 12. F18-39 Pichné 36:07 +15:54 6:04
96. 83 Kepič, Stanislav 1978 19. M40-49 Snina 36:21 +16:08 6:06
97. 77 Rokitová, Jana 1975 6. F40-49 Humenné 36:26 +16:13 6:07
98. 168 Pilník, Róbert 1983 20. M40-49 (ZALUŽICE) 36:27 +16:14 6:07
99. 111 Bežovská, Monika 1976 7. F40-49 (Michalovce) 36:32 +16:19 6:08
100. 140 Moskaľ, Vladimír 1978 21. M40-49 (Michalovce) 37:03 +16:50 6:13
101. 96 Pohl Didičová, Alexandra 1988 13. F18-39 (Snina) 37:16 +17:03 6:15
102. 95 Pohl, František 1982 22. M40-49 (Snina) 37:17 +17:04 6:15
103. 146 Ondrejčík, Milan 1970 7. M50-59 (Michalovce) 37:25 +17:12 6:17
104. 162 Karaščáková, Melánia 2000 14. F18-39 (Snina) 38:18 +18:05 6:26
105. 166 Medviď, Rastislav 1975 23. M40-49 AC Michalovce 38:28 +18:15 6:27
106. 54 Krajčíková, Daniela 2003 15. F18-39 (Snina) 38:38 +18:25 6:29
107. 164 Cimbáková, Viera 1989 16. F18-39 Accenture Runners Club 38:43 +18:30 6:30
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108. 153 Džuganova, Jarmila 1962 2. Ž60+ (Michalovce) 38:51 +18:38 6:31
109. 121 Otrošinová, Nikola 1997 17. F18-39 (Vislava) 39:01 +18:48 6:33
110. 120 Petruňo, Daniel 1996 37. M18-39 (Roškovce) 39:02 +18:49 6:33
111. 161 Pavlov, Ľubomír 1960 5. M60-69 AC Michalovce 39:06 +18:53 6:34
112. 171 Lukáčová, Ľubica 1974 8. F40-49 Snina 39:13 +19:00 6:35
113. 110 Parilák, Gerard 1943 4. M70+ AC Michalovce 39:50 +19:37 6:41
114. 167 Medviďová, Diana 2008 4. ŽJUN AC Michalovce 40:15 +20:02 6:45
115. 58 Danková, Mária 1985 18. F18-39 (Bela Nad Cirochou - Michalovce) 40:56 +20:43 6:52
116. 172 Bertová, Anastázia 1994 19. F18-39 Active life 41:54 +21:41 7:02
117. 174 Bertová, Lívia 1993 20. F18-39 Active life 41:55 +21:42 7:02
118. 123 Saboviková, Viera 1966 4. F50-59 Michalovce 43:45 +23:32 7:21
119. 159 Terpáková, Tamara 2004 21. F18-39 Kriwo Team 44:21 +24:08 7:27
120. 158 Hrubovčák, Lukáš 1996 38. M18-39 Kriwo Team 44:21 +24:08 7:27
121. 163 Klimová, Mária 1987 22. F18-39 (Bratislava) 44:41 +24:28 7:30
122. 122 Dovhunová, Daniela 1995 23. F18-39 (Zemplínska Široká) 45:22 +25:09 7:37
123. 62 Golmicová, Gabriela 1979 9. F40-49 (Trnava pri Laborci) 49:20 +29:07 8:17
124. 57 Janáková, Zuzana 1989 24. F18-39 (snina) 58:19 +38:06 9:48
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6km

Juniorky
1. 107 Parilák, Michela 2006 (Vernon Kanada) 27:14 +7:01 4:34
2. 61 Puchľáková, Alexandra 2006 (Petrovce nad Laborcom) 33:36 +13:23 5:38
3. 156 Filčáková, Alica 2008 (Humenné) 33:37 +13:24 5:38
4. 167 Medviďová, Diana 2008 AC Michalovce 40:15 +20:02 6:45

Ženy F 18-39 rokov
1. 131 Kmecová, Andrea 1994 Tušická Nová Ves 28:28 +8:15 4:46
2. 147 Jurčišinová Kukľová, Mária 1989 MARAS team 31:27 +11:14 5:17
3. 160 Šestáková, Ivana 1986 AC Michalovce 32:09 +11:56 5:24
4. 136 Michalovová, Amália 2004 (Trnava pri Laborci) 32:19 +12:06 5:25
5. 145 Paulinová, Katarína 1990 (Michalovce) 32:35 +12:22 5:28
6. 51 Bui, Zuzana 1984 Humenné 32:40 +12:27 5:29
7. 93 Soročinová, Marianna 1997 (Michalovce) 32:45 +12:32 5:30
8. 100 Nistorová, Dagmara 1993 (Bajany) 33:02 +12:49 5:32
9. 138 Mundíková, Diana 2000 (Humenné) 33:59 +13:46 5:42
10. 124 Diňová, Martina 1995 (Lackovce) 34:11 +13:58 5:44
11. 148 Harmaňošová, Kristína 1997 (Snina) 35:50 +15:37 6:01
12. 179 Štofíková, Viktória 2001 Pichné 36:07 +15:54 6:04
13. 96 Pohl Didičová, Alexandra 1988 (Snina) 37:16 +17:03 6:15
14. 162 Karaščáková, Melánia 2000 (Snina) 38:18 +18:05 6:26
15. 54 Krajčíková, Daniela 2003 (Snina) 38:38 +18:25 6:29
16. 164 Cimbáková, Viera 1989 Accenture Runners Club 38:43 +18:30 6:30
17. 121 Otrošinová, Nikola 1997 (Vislava) 39:01 +18:48 6:33
18. 58 Danková, Mária 1985 (Bela Nad Cirochou - Michalovce) 40:56 +20:43 6:52
19. 172 Bertová, Anastázia 1994 Active life 41:54 +21:41 7:02
20. 174 Bertová, Lívia 1993 Active life 41:55 +21:42 7:02
21. 159 Terpáková, Tamara 2004 Kriwo Team 44:21 +24:08 7:27
22. 163 Klimová, Mária 1987 (Bratislava) 44:41 +24:28 7:30
23. 122 Dovhunová, Daniela 1995 (Zemplínska Široká) 45:22 +25:09 7:37
24. 57 Janáková, Zuzana 1989 (snina) 58:19 +38:06 9:48

Ženy G 40-49 rokov
1. 66 Bochová, Zuzana 1983 (Giglovce) 26:11 +5:58 4:23
2. 141 Coraničová, Monika 1980 MARAS team 27:40 +7:27 4:38
3. 103 Nadányiová, Štefánia 1982 MARAS team/Michalovce 30:41 +10:28 5:09
4. 127 Tabaková, Marcela 1974 AC Michalovce 35:03 +14:50 5:53
5. 79 Pašková, Jana 1978 Humenné 35:27 +15:14 5:57
6. 77 Rokitová, Jana 1975 Humenné 36:26 +16:13 6:07
7. 111 Bežovská, Monika 1976 (Michalovce) 36:32 +16:19 6:08
8. 171 Lukáčová, Ľubica 1974 Snina 39:13 +19:00 6:35
9. 62 Golmicová, Gabriela 1979 (Trnava pri Laborci) 49:20 +29:07 8:17

Ženy H 50-59 rokov
1. 76 Labancová, Anna 1971 Humenné 33:58 +13:45 5:42
2. 144 Jacková, Marcela 1970 AC Michalovce 34:48 +14:35 5:50
3. 71 Sabolová, Mária 1970 Yety 35:50 +15:37 6:01
4. 123 Saboviková, Viera 1966 Michalovce 43:45 +23:32 7:21

Ženy I 60 a viac rokov
1. 165 Tiszová, Alžbeta 1957 TMS International Košice 32:53 +12:40 5:31
2. 153 Džuganova, Jarmila 1962 (Michalovce) 38:51 +18:38 6:31

Juniori
1. 90 Lesník, Marek 2007 Team DNF / Michalovce 22:35 +2:22 3:47
2. 50 Pavlík, Maroš 2007 Snina 29:36 +9:23 4:58
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3. 106 Parilák, Oliver 2008 (Vernon Kanada) 29:48 +9:35 5:00
4. 155 Filčák, Martin 2007 Humenné 30:56 +10:43 5:11

Muži  A 18-39 rokov
1. 88 Fešovič, Giorgio 2005 TEAM DNF 20:13 -- 3:23
2. 64 Folenta, Martin 1996 (Humenné) 20:34 +21 3:27
3. 89 Červeňák, Michal 1992 TEAM DNF 21:12 +59 3:33
4. 63 Jenčo, Michal 1992 Maras Team 22:15 +2:02 3:44
5. 91 Onuška, Lukáš 1991 AC Michalovce 22:53 +2:40 3:50
6. 115 Charitun, Mikuláš 2003 Snina 23:23 +3:10 3:55
7. 56 Suvák, Štefan 1988 Jantex Humenné 23:35 +3:22 3:57
8. 152 Galajda, Marek 1990 BehajmeSpolu.sk 23:44 +3:31 3:59
9. 109 Fecák, Frederik 2000 KC Michalovce 24:15 +4:02 4:04
10. 99 Hamšík, Luděk 1992 (Bežovce) 24:51 +4:38 4:10
11. 132 Tabaka, Matúš 1993 Michalovce 25:00 +4:47 4:11
12. 85 Somorovský, Tomáš 1987 Kompas 25:14 +5:01 4:14
13. 134 Gaľ, Matej 1995 Active life 26:34 +6:21 4:27
14. 139 Turik, Adrián 2002 Lukačovce 27:13 +7:00 4:34
15. 97 Gonos, Daniel 1992 Black street boys Vranov 27:20 +7:07 4:35
16. 84 Hančarik, Jozef 1993 (Dlhé nad Cirochou) 27:24 +7:11 4:36
17. 119 Repka, Jaroslav 1984 Zalužice 27:39 +7:26 4:38
18. 116 Murga, Martin 1994 (Michalovce) 27:48 +7:35 4:40
19. 178 Špacai, Matej 1992 Active life team 28:06 +7:53 4:43
20. 55 Hoľko, Kristian 1998 (Snina) 28:23 +8:10 4:46
21. 129 Helmeci, Martin 1991 (Humenné) 28:25 +8:12 4:46
22. 177 Ivanko, Matúš 1984 (Belá nad Cirochou) 28:34 +8:21 4:48
23. 170 Záhorský, Jaroslav 1990 Vinné 29:16 +9:03 4:55
24. 176 Kováč, Martin 1995 Active life 29:24 +9:11 4:56
25. 94 Fonos, Matúš 1994 (Michalovce) 29:44 +9:31 4:59
26. 135 Cuprík, Samuel 2005 (Palín) 29:44 +9:31 4:59
27. 52 Harmaňoš, Jakub 2000 Zk slávia snina 30:36 +10:23 5:08
28. 114 Hišem, Tomáš 1984 (Belá nad Cirochou) 31:08 +10:55 5:13
29. 130 Naščak, Jozef 1985 (Snina) 31:08 +10:55 5:13
30. 117 Tirpák, Ján 1988 (Michalovce) 31:36 +11:23 5:18
31. 74 Schubert, Martin 1984 StarGym Most 31:49 +11:36 5:20
32. 53 Bernath, Zoltan 1986 (Nana) 32:58 +12:45 5:32
33. 157 Selepko, Štefan 1996 (Košice) 33:28 +13:15 5:37
34. 149 Sičák, Jaroslav 1987 (Snina) 33:44 +13:31 5:40
35. 150 Kaprál, Tomáš 1987 (Snina) 33:51 +13:38 5:41
36. 70 Tomko, Ivan 1995 (Trebišov) 35:03 +14:50 5:53
37. 120 Petruňo, Daniel 1996 (Roškovce) 39:02 +18:49 6:33
38. 158 Hrubovčák, Lukáš 1996 Kriwo Team 44:21 +24:08 7:27

Muži B 40-49 rokov
1. 81 Vinjar, Tomáš 1981 (Svidník) 23:21 +3:08 3:55
2. 92 Dindák, Radovan 1983 DIPO PRINT s.r.o. 23:30 +3:17 3:56
3. 113 Hišem, Jozef 1979 Belá nad Cirochou 23:52 +3:39 4:00
4. 128 Černička, Bohumil 1983 Hlotka Team Púchov 24:04 +3:51 4:02
5. 86 Kušnír, Peter 1981 (Michalovce) 24:20 +4:07 4:05
6. 137 Ľonc, Adrian 1982 (Bela nad Cirochou) 24:48 +4:35 4:09
7. 112 Marjov, Erik 1981 AgovesTeam 25:42 +5:29 4:19
8. 108 Rohaľ, Ján 1978 MBO Strážske 25:58 +5:45 4:21
9. 69 Kužma, Kamil 1980 ZŠ P.Horova Michalovce 27:04 +6:51 4:32
10. 125 Miko, Peter 1980 (Modra nad Cirovhou) 27:18 +7:05 4:35
11. 151 Bak, Ján 1983 902. žpr 27:59 +7:46 4:42
12. 169 Šteták, Ján 1982 Marathon BB Team 28:00 +7:47 4:42
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13. 133 Vaľo, Peter 1974 AC Michalovce 29:30 +9:17 4:57
14. 87 Zgabur, Martin 1976 Humenné 30:14 +10:01 5:04
15. 82 Korobanič, Tomáš 1982 Snina 31:24 +11:11 5:16
16. 75 Demjan, Miroslav 1981 Active life 31:28 +11:15 5:17
17. 73 Nemčík, Juraj 1983 (Dlhé nad Cirochou) 32:26 +12:13 5:26
18. 154 Filčák, Matej 1979 1. Atletický klub Humenné 33:38 +13:25 5:38
19. 83 Kepič, Stanislav 1978 Snina 36:21 +16:08 6:06
20. 168 Pilník, Róbert 1983 (ZALUŽICE) 36:27 +16:14 6:07
21. 140 Moskaľ, Vladimír 1978 (Michalovce) 37:03 +16:50 6:13
22. 95 Pohl, František 1982 (Snina) 37:17 +17:04 6:15
23. 166 Medviď, Rastislav 1975 AC Michalovce 38:28 +18:15 6:27

Muži C 50-59 rokov
1. 72 Paľo, Jaroslav 1970 MARAS team 23:06 +2:53 3:52
2. 143 Jacko, František 1964 AC Michalovce 25:17 +5:04 4:14
3. 118 Peregrim, Štefan 1968 Intersport  Humenne 27:41 +7:28 4:39
4. 102 Pavlov, Jaroslav 1964 AC Michalovce 30:25 +10:12 5:06
5. 126 Tabaka, Miroslav 1970 AC Michalovce 30:45 +10:32 5:10
6. 105 Lipovský, Vratislav 1965 MBO Strážske 34:28 +14:15 5:47
7. 146 Ondrejčík, Milan 1970 (Michalovce) 37:25 +17:12 6:17

Muži D 60-69 rokov
1. 80 Čokina, Juraj 1956 (Humenné) 25:58 +5:45 4:21
2. 68 Pribula, Igor 1962 Prima Vranov 29:21 +9:08 4:55
3. 101 Vargaeštok, Gejza 1955 MBK Veľké Kapušany 30:27 +10:14 5:06
4. 104 Sabo, Gabriel 1961 AC Michalovce 30:36 +10:23 5:08
5. 161 Pavlov, Ľubomír 1960 AC Michalovce 39:06 +18:53 6:34

Muži E 70 a viac rokov
1. 60 Imrich, Peter 1950 (Soľ) 31:55 +11:42 5:21
2. 98 Papp, Zoltan 1949 MBK Veľké Kapušany 32:11 +11:58 5:24
3. 65 Jenčo, Michal 1953 Michalovce 35:48 +15:35 6:00
4. 110 Parilák, Gerard 1943 AC Michalovce 39:50 +19:37 6:41

Počet záznamov: 124
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